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Overview

2024/07/17 17:30:00

Price
62.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

1.91% (1.18)

NL0006237562
ARCAD

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: ARCADIS N.V.

CESKAS

spofitelna

EUR
Other
Stock

5,601 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

61.05 EUR (2,500)
64.15 EUR (2,500)
62.05 EUR

62.60 EUR

62.05 EUR
61.425 EUR

58.15 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=90944538,226233627,276498099
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0006237562-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0006237562
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0006237562&ID_NOTATION=39657900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0006237562&ID_NOTATION=39657900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d85405a682780d8e2811d4ad1b29ed6e148b6bd8c87cbc9b35f89896d02ceb5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69b4283000ffcfed2&time=1721351799&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=820d1f9155286797e8ecb4e1d086d12a79036db84d664b33b026c499fcc3579f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f6536f5f67f9e5b63&time=1721351799&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9729cabdcd34425998d29a8cdb78ade05fbd2d76c03eddcbbf1e021982df054b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=10750f30bb15b3b3e&time=1721351799&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=daa9fc19d78d8ddaeff614caa91cd2f79353ee23b69173ad2dd2781095d80828&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77c545f24be920712&time=1721351799&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f216093c6b00f817006b175f03dc0344fd70fcb794b4daffdeffea98ac306eb5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a829ccdeb7d41d49&time=1721351799&tool=RSC

ARCADIS N.V.

Details

2024/07/17 17:30:00

Price
62.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.91% (1.18)

ISIN NL0006237562
Symbol ARCAD
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,601 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 61.05 EUR (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 64.15 EUR (2,500)
Open 62.05 EUR
High 62.60 EUR
Low 62.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 61.425 EUR
VWAP 58.15 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +30.20% +61.42% +77.64%
Perf (abs.) +14.52  +23.82  +27.36
Beta 0.54 0.60 0.97
Volatility  20.93 18.90 26.24

CESKAS

spofitelna

60.00

50.00

40.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

5Y

J|’f1l. J'JWHK M \

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ARCADIS N.V.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/17

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/

Time

22:26

16:23

08:18

17:30

09:46

Price

62.10 EUR

61.55 EUR

61.85 EUR

62.60 EUR

61.90 EUR

61.84 EUR (0)
59.98 EUR (0)

58.99 EUR (0)

50.22 EUR (599)

62.60 EUR (2024/07/17)
47.07 EUR (2024/01/04)
62.60 EUR (2024/07/17)
37.64 EUR (2023/10/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.01 8

0.00 6

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39657900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251649867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29797491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22977969
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29740015

ARCADIS N.V.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
07/08

2024/
07117

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

17:59 64.00 USD 0.01

- - 0.00

17:35 62.25 EUR 14.15

08:11 61.45 EUR 0.00

08:08 61.60 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145890594
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761050
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761050
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63566
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588558
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22977970

ARCADIS N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

A ARCADIS

Contact Details
ARCADIS NV

Gustav Mahlerplein 97 - 1082 MS
Amsterdam

Telefon: +31-88-426-12-61
Fax: +

E-mail: info@arcadis.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: ARCADIS N.V.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Arcadis NV is a design and consultancy firm, which engages in the provision of consultancy,
design, engineering, and management services. It operates through the following segments:
Places, Mobility, Resilience, and Intelligency. The company was founded in 1888 and is

headquartered in Amsterdam, the Netherlands.

Members of Management Board

Peter Oosterveer

Alan Brookes
Edel Christie
Hans Dekker
Jacoline van

Blokland

Mary Ann
Hopkins

Virginie Duperat-

Vergne

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michiel Lap

Barbara
Duganier

Carla M. C.
Mahieu

Deanna
Goodwin

Linda Morant

Michael
Putnam

Peter de Wit

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@arcadis.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0006237562-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0006237562
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